Class III, Biological Safety Cabinets
The Premier Solution for High Containment Laboratories
Airstream Class lll, Biological Safety Cabinet,
 Model: AC3-4B_.
Ultra-Low Temperature Freezer
Uncompromised Protection for your Samples
Designed in the USA
Model: UUS-714B

  9. Inner Door (3/5 configuration depends on the model)
10. Optional Chart Recorder Box
11. Omega Bracket (uninstalled during shipment)
NOTE: Only for UUS-363, the bottom door has a single door.
67 mm (2.6”)
UUS-363/480/597/714
Dimensions: ± 10 mm
Ultra-Low Temperature Freezer
880 mm (34.6”)
20 mm (0.8”)
Ultra-Low Temperature FreezerLexicon® II14
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODELS DESCRIPTION
220-240 VAC, 50 Hz 220-240 VAC, 60 Hz  LEXICON® II GOLD  CONTROLLER
WITH STANDARD SS CHAMBER WITH 3 INNER DOORS
UUS-363B-1-SS (2180055) UUS-363B-3-SS (2180067) Ultra-Low Temperature Freezer; Upright; 12.8 cu. ft.  (363 L)
UUS-480B-1 -SS (2180056) UUS-480B-3 -SS (2180068) Ultra-Low Temperature Freezer; Upright; 16.9 cu. ft. (480 L)
UUS-597B-1 -SS (2180057) UUS-597B-3 -SS (2180069) Ultra-Low Temperature Freezer; Upright; 21.1 cu. ft.  (597 L)
UUS-714B-1-SS (2180058) UUS-714B-3 -SS (2180070) Ultra-Low Temperature Freezer; Upright; 25.2 cu. ft. (714 L)
MODELS DESCRIPTION
220-240 VAC, 50 Hz 220-240 VAC, 60 Hz LEXICON® II GOLD CONTROLLER
WITH STANDARD SS CHAMBER WITH 5 INNER DOORS
UUS-363B-1-5D-SS (2180059) UUS-363B-3-5D-SS (2180079) Ultra-Low Temperature Freezer; Upright; 12.8 cu. ft.  (363 L)
UUS-480B-1-5D-SS (2180060) UUS-480B-3-5D-SS (2180080) Ultra-Low Temperature Freezer; Upright; 16.9 cu. ft. (480 L)
UUS-597B-1-5D-SS (2180061) UUS-597B-3-5D-SS (2180081) Ultra-Low Temperature Freezer; Upright; 21.1 cu. ft.  (597 L)
UUS-714B-1-5D-SS (2180062) UUS-714B-3-5D-SS (2180082) Ultra-Low Temperature Freezer; Upright; 25.2 cu. ft. (714 L)
ACCESSORIES DESCRIPTION
5075345 Recorder Kit (Chart recorder, 7-day chart paper, pens, universal outlet)
5070901 Additional Shelving Kit for 363 L
5070902 Additional Shelving Kit for 480 L